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CWP - Continuing Working Party on Fishery Statistics in the North Atlantic Area

Session
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Date

25-26 May 1960
6-8 June 1961
18-21 March 1963
9-12 March 1965
10-14 April 1967

a/ Annex J of FAO Fisheries Report No.3
b/ Annex K of FAO Fisheries Report No.3

WO0000

Place

Bergen, Norway
Washington DC, USA

Rome, Italy
Rome, Italy

Aberdeen, Scotland

FAO
Fisheries
Report No.

al
b/
7
21
45




Session

Session

17
18
19
20

CWP - Coordinating Working Party on Atlantic Fishery Statistics

Date

3-7 February 1969
10-16 November 1971
12-20 September 1974
17-23 August 1977
22-29 July 1980

21-28 July 1982

25 July — 1 August 1984
11-18 February 1987
5-9 February 1990
8-14 July 1992

20-25 March 1995

Place

Copenhagen, Denmark
Rome, Italy

Paris, France
Dartmouth, Canada
Madrid, Spain
Luxembourg, Grand Duchy
Copenhagen, Denmark
Rome, Italy

Paris, France
Dartmouth, Canada
Madrid, Spain

CWP - Coordinating Working Party on Fishery Statistics

Date

3-7 March 1997
6-9 July 1999
10-13 July 2001
21-24 January 2003

Place

Hobart, Tasmania
Luxembourg, Grand Duchy
Nouméa, New Caledonia

Victoria, Seychelles

FAO
Fisheries
Report No.

70
121
156

17
242
274
316
379
429
473
521

FAO
Fisheries
Report No.

555
608
656
709



