Organización

E

des Nations Unies de las Naciones Unidas والزراع para la Agricultura y la Alimentación pour l'alimentation et l'agriculture للأمم المت ā. **COORDINATING WORKING PARTY ON FISHERY STATISTICS** 

## **Twenty-first Session**

Copenhagen, Denmark. 1-4 March 2005

**CWP Sessions: Dates, venues, etc.** 

**Author: Secretariat** 

CWP - Continuing Working Party on Fishery Statistics in the North Atlantic Area

Session	Date	Place	FAO Fisheries Report No.
1	25-26 May 1960	Bergen, Norway	a/
2	6-8 June 1961	Washington DC, USA	b/
3	18-21 March 1963	Rome, Italy	7
4	9-12 March 1965	Rome, Italy	21
5	10-14 April 1967	Aberdeen, Scotland	45

a/ Annex J of FAO Fisheries Report No.3 b/ Annex K of FAO Fisheries Report No.3

Session	Date	Place	FAO Fisheries Report No.
6	3-7 February 1969	Copenhagen, Denmark	70
7	10-16 November 1971	Rome, Italy	121
8	12-20 September 1974	Paris, France	156
9	17-23 August 1977	Dartmouth, Canada	17
10	22-29 July 1980	Madrid, Spain	242
11	21-28 July 1982	Luxembourg, Grand Duchy	274
12	25 July – 1 August 1984	Copenhagen, Denmark	316
13	11-18 February 1987	Rome, Italy	379
14	5-9 February 1990	Paris, France	429
15	8-14 July 1992	Dartmouth, Canada	473
16	20-25 March 1995	Madrid, Spain	521

## **CWP - Coordinating Working Party on Atlantic Fishery Statistics**

## **CWP** – Coordinating Working Party on Fishery Statistics

Session	Date	Place	FAO Fisheries Report No.
17	3-7 March 1997	Hobart, Tasmania	555
18	6-9 July 1999	Luxembourg, Grand Duchy	608
19	10-13 July 2001	Nouméa, New Caledonia	656
20	21-24 January 2003	Victoria, Seychelles	709